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Report #6 — 3/28/11
By Average (min. 1,200)

  School Avg. Total #
 1. LSU 10,877 217,540 20
 2. Ole Miss 8,004 152,094 19
 3. South Carolina 7,306 124,210 17
 4. Arkansas 7,253 108,798 15
 5. Texas 6,325 101,204 16
 6. Mississippi State 5,742 103,368 18
 7. Florida State 4,738 75,816 16
 8. Clemson 4,537 68,065 15
 9. TCU 4,401 66,028 15
10. Florida 4,047 76,893 19
 11. Alabama 3,770 64,100 17
12. Texas A&M 3,615 65,077 18
13. Hawaii 3,540 60,182 17
14. Arizona State 3,417 44,426 13
15. Rice 3,409 57,957 17
16. Louisiana-Lafayette 3,323 39,882 12
17. Southern Miss 3,287 42,734 13
18. Auburn 2,977 47,643 16
19. Wichita State 2,947 38,319 13
20. Miami, Fla. 2,850 48,461 17
21. East Carolina 2,782 47,296 17
22. Texas Tech 2,779 58,378 21
23. Tulane 2,700 45,910 17
 24. Virginia 2,648 45,028 17
25. Baylor 2,557 43,479 17
 26. Georgia 2,274 22,745 10
27. Vanderbilt 2,135 36,304 17
28. Fresno State 1,894 26,521 14
29. Nebraska 1,855 24,122 13
30. Cal State Fullerton 1,850 16,651 9
31. Georgia Southern 1,740 26,111 15
32. South Florida 1,738 27,823 16
 32. Oregon State 1,731 22,512 13
34. Kentucky 1,518 22,778 15
35. New Mexico 1,456 18,934 13 
 36. Oregon 1,404 14,044 10
 37. Stanford 1,360 8,165 6
 38. Louisiana-Monroe 1,346 14,808 11
39. Georgia Tech 1,338 25,431 19
40. Tennessee 1,324 23,832 18
 41. Troy 1,321 27,742 21
 42. Texas State 1,235 17,295 14
43. Kansas State 1,221 8,550 7

Total

  School Avg. Total #
 1. LSU 10,877 217,540 20
 2. Ole Miss 8,004 152,094 19
 3. South Carolina 7,306 124,210 17
 4. Arkansas 7,253 108,798 15
 5. Mississippi State 5,742 103,368 18
 6. Texas 6,325 101,204 16
 7. Florida 4,047 76,893 19
 8. Florida State 4,738 75,816 16
 9. Clemson 4,537 68,065 15
 10. TCU 4,401 66,028 15
11.  Texas A&M 3,615 65,077 18
 12. Alabama 3,770 64,100 17
13. Hawaii 3,540 60,182 17
14. Texas Tech 2,779 58,378 21
15. Rice 3,409 57,957 17
16. Miami, Fla. 2,850 48,461 17
17. Auburn 2,977 47,643 16
18. East Carolina 2,782 47,296 17
19. Tulane 2,700 45,910 17
 20. Virginia 2,648 45,028 17
21. Arizona State 3,417 44,426 13
22. Baylor 2,557 43,479 17
23. Southern Miss 3,287 42,734 13
24. Louisiana-Lafayette 3,323 39,882 12
25. Wichita State 2,947 38,319 13
26. Vanderbilt 2,135 36,304 17
27. South Florida 1,738 27,823 16
 28. Troy 1,321 27,742 21
29. Fresno State 1,894 26,521 14
30. Georgia Southern 1,740 26,111 15
31. Georgia Tech 1,338 25,431 19
32. Nebraska 1,855 24,122 13
33. Tennessee 1,324 23,832 18
34. Kentucky 1,518 22,778 15
 35. Georgia 2,274 22,745 10
 36. Oregon State 1,731 22,512 13
37. Stetson 1,142 21,710 19
38. Oklahoma 1,192 19,076 16
39. New Mexico 1,456 18,934 13
40. Texas State 1,235 17,295 14
41. Cal State Fullerton 1,850 16,651 9
42. Long Beach State 1,183 15,386 13
 43. Louisiana-Monroe 1,346 14,808 11 
 44. Oregon 1,404 14,044 10


